Contents

Preface
The Angelus
The Regina Caeli

AN INVITATION

Origins of the Angelus and the Regina Caeli
How to Pray the Angelus

What to Expect

Why Pray the Angelus Today?

ANGELUS MEDITATIONS

The Angel of the Lord Declared unto Mary
And She Conceived of the Holy Spirit
Behold the Handmaid of the Lord

Be It Done unto Me According to Thy Word
And the Word Was Made Flesh

And Dwelt Among Us

Pray for Us, O Holy Mother of God

That We May Be Made Worthy
of the Promises of Christ

Vii
xiii

Xiv

16
24
49

57
59
65
69
74
79
85
89
92



Pour Forth, We Beseech Thee O Lord,
Thy Grace into Our Hearts

That We to Whom the Incarnation of
Christ, Thy Son, Was Made Known
by the Message of an Angel

May by His Passion and Cross Be Brought
to the Glory of His Resurrection

Through the Same Christ, Our Lord. Amen.

REGINA CAELI MEDITATIONS

Queen of Heaven, Rejoice, Alleluia

For He, Whom You Did Merit to Bear, Alleluia
Has Risen, as He Said, Alleluia

Pray for Us to God, Alleluia

Rejoice and Be Glad, O Virgin Mary, Alleluia
For the Lord Has Truly Risen, Alleluia

O God, Who Gave Joy to the World
through the Resurrection of Thy Son,
Our Lord Jesus Christ, Grant,

We Beseech Thee

That through the Intercession of the
Virgin Mary, His Mother

We May Obtain the Joys of Everlasting Life

Notes

94

97

100

104

107
108
15
121
123
125
128
130

133

136

141



