Contents

Preface	vii
The Angelus	xiii
The Regina Caeli	xiv
AN INVITATION	1
Origins of the Angelus and the Regina Caeli	6
How to Pray the Angelus	16
What to Expect	24
Why Pray the Angelus Today?	49
ANGELUS MEDITATIONS	57
The Angel of the Lord Declared unto Mary	59
And She Conceived of the Holy Spirit	65
Behold the Handmaid of the Lord	69
Be It Done unto Me According to Thy Word	74
And the Word Was Made Flesh	79
And Dwelt Among Us	85
Pray for Us, O Holy Mother of God	89
That We May Be Made Worthy	92

Pour Forth, We Beseech Thee O Lord, Thy Grace into Our Hearts	94
That We to Whom the Incarnation of Christ, Thy Son, Was Made Known by the Message of an Angel	97
May by His Passion and Cross Be Brought to the Glory of His Resurrection	100
Through the Same Christ, Our Lord. Amen.	104
REGINA CAELI MEDITATIONS	107
Queen of Heaven, Rejoice, Alleluia	108
For He, Whom You Did Merit to Bear, Alleluia	115
Has Risen, as He Said, Alleluia	121
Pray for Us to God, Alleluia	123
Rejoice and Be Glad, O Virgin Mary, Alleluia	125
For the Lord Has Truly Risen, Alleluia	128
O God, Who Gave Joy to the World through the Resurrection of Thy Son, Our Lord Jesus Christ, Grant, We Beseech Thee	130
That through the Intercession of the Virgin Mary, His Mother	133
We May Obtain the Joys of Everlasting Life	136

Notes

141